
PÄRNU ÜHISGÜMNAASIUMI LAHTISED TV10 OS VÕISTLUSED 
 

11.veebruar 2012       Pärnu Hansahall 
 
60mtj TN (11m/60cm/6,50m) 
1. Reena Mäe 09.01.2000 Niidupargi Kjk 10,7 10,7 
2. Elis Mihkelsoo 12.08.2000 Pärnu Kalevi Kjk 10,9 10,9 
3. Kädi Peterson 01.08.2000 Ühisgümnaasium 11,3 11,1 
4. Elisa Annamaa 07.04.2002 Sk Altius 11,2 11,5 
5. Andra Klaas 06.11.2001 Sk Altius 11,3 DNS 
6. Martina Ritson 15.06.2000 Sk Altius 11,8   
7. Anligea Põldemaa 27.01.2001 Ühisgümnaasium 11,8   
8. Ketlin Kruse 15.10.2001 Ühisgümnaasium 12,1   
9. Anneliis Tomson 08.06.2000 Sk Altius 12,2   
10. Nele Noormets 29.06.2000 Sk Altius 12,2   
11. Vanessa Nikitina 03.01.2002 Sk Altius 12,2   
12. Anett Maria Reinas 04.09.2001 Sk Altius 12,3   
13. Gelli Lainet 31.03.2000 Audru 12,5   
14. Cleer Põldsaar 24.04.2001 Ühisgümnaasium 12,8   
15. Kerli Kaasikoja 13.02.2002 Ühisgümnaasium 13,2   
16. Bärlin Päid 16.08.2001 Sk Altius 13,3   
17. Katriin Juurik 12.04.2002 Ühisgümnaasium 13,5   
18. Piia-Liisa Künnapas 02.03.2001 Ühisgümnaasium 13,5   
19. Lisanna Vanamõisa 13.05.2001 Ühisgümnaasium 14,2   
20. Margareta Rebane 02.05.2002 Ühisgümnaasium 14,6   
21. Triin Juurik 12.04.2002 Ühisgümnaasium 15,0   
22. Agnes Lilletai 24.01.2001 Sk Altius 18,0   
 
60mtj PN (12m/60cm/7,50m) 
1. Martin Lepaste 10.10.2000 Niidupargi Kjk 10,0   
2. Rannar Randmäe 08.10.2001 Sk Altius 11,0   
3. Märt Tammearu 17.03.2001 Audru 11,6   
4. Marco-Andrias Merila 19.05.2000 Niidupargi Kjk 12,1   
5. Kermo Mitt 26.11.2001 Sk Altius 12,5   
6. Herman Pärn 30.09.2001 Sk Altius 12,9   
7. Ragnar Salumaa 14.04.2001 Ühisgümnaasium 15,6   
 
60mtj TV (12m/76cm/7,50m) 
1. Hanna Andla 25.09.1999 Sk Altius 9,9   
2. Karin Mihklepp 14.05.1998 Sk Altius 10,7   
3. Piret Mäe 5.10.1999 Audru 11,7   
 
60mtj PV (13m/76cm/8,00m) 
1. August Vesik 23.10.1998 Sk Altius 9,9 9,1 
2. Rait Väiko 02.03.1999 Audru 10,0 9,6 
3. Hendriico Merila 14.11.1998 Niidupargi Kjk 10,3 10,0 
4. Mihkel Lepaste 19.05.1999 Niidupargi Kjk 10,3 10,4 
5. Markus-Lucas Lehemets 24.09.1998 Sk Altius 10,4 10,5 
6. Vahur Mäe 09.07.1998 Audru 11,0   
7. Siim Tammearu 13.06.1999 Audu 11,3   
8. Marin-Erik Ilus 01.10.1998 Sk ltius 12,3   
9. Keiro Kukk 18.03.1999 Pärnu Kalevi Kjk 12,5   
10. Sander Lepik 07.10.2000 Ühisgümnaasium 14,3   
 
Kõrgushüpe TN 
1. Elis Mihkelsoo 12.08.2000 Pärnu Kalevi Kjk 1.20 o 
2. Reena Mäe 09.01.2000 Niidupargi Kjk 1.20 xo 
3. Piret Mäe 05.10.2000 Audru 1.15 o 
4. Kädi Peterson 01.08.2000 Ühisgümnaasium 1.15 xxo 
5-8. Anneliis Tomson 08.06.2000 Sk Altius 1.05   
 Nele Noormets 29.06.2000 Sk Altius 1.05   
 Anett Maria Reinas 04.09.2001 Sk Altius 1.05   
 Martina Ritson 15.06.2000 Sk Altius 1.05   
9. Piia Liisa Künnapas 02.03.2001 Ühisgümnaasium 1.00   



 
Kõrgushüpe PN 
1. Martin Lepaste 10.10.2000 Niidupargi Kjk 1.40   
2. Märt Tammearu 17.03.2001 Audru 1.35   
3. Sander Lepik 07.10.2000 Niidupargi Kjk 1.10 o 
4. Kevin Orav 15.07.2000 Pärnu Kalevi Kjk 1.10 xxo 
v.a Rait Väiko 02.03.1999 Audru 1.50   
v.a Hendriico Merila  14.11.1998 Niidupargi Kjk 1.40 xo 
v.a Siim Tammearu 13.06.1999 Audru 1.40 xxo 
v.a Randel Uibo 28.05.1999 Sk Altius 1.40 xxo 
v.a Mihkel Lepaste 19.04.1999 Niidupargi Kjk 1.30 xo 
v.a Keiro Kukk 18.03.1999 Pärnu Kalevi Kjk 1.30 xxo 
v.a Vahur Mäe 09.07.1998 Audru 1.30 xxo 
 
Kaugushüpe TV 
1. Hanna Andla 25.09.1999 Sk Altius 4.72   
2. Ingrid Viilo 24.07.1998 Pärnu Kalevi Kjk 4.71   
3. Karin Mihklepp 14.05.1998 Sk Altius 4.22   
4. Airiin Liisbet Strandson 17.06.1999 Sk Altius 3.96   
5. Piret Mäe 05.10.1999 Audru 3.73   
 
Teivashüpe PV 
1. August Vesik 23.10.1998 Sk Altius 2.20 o 
2. Mihkel Lepaste 19.05.1998 Niidupargi Kjk 2.20 xo 
3. Hendriico Merila 14.11.1998 Niidupargi Kjk 2.00   
4. Martin-Erik Ilus 01.10.1998 Sk Altius 1.60   
 
 

Lisaalad 
 
Kaugushüpe PV 
1. Rait Väiko 02.03.1999 Audru 4.92   
2. Siim Tammearu 13.06.1999 Audru 4.51   
3. Vahur Mäe 09.07.1998 Audru 4.33   
4. Keiro Kukk 18.03.1999 Pärnu Kalevi Kjk 4.21   
 
60mtj P (2002-2003) 11m/40cm/5.50 
1. Mikk Saarse 22.03.2002 Sk Altius 11,3   
2. Meiro Kohv 23.10.2002 Sk Altius 11,3   
3. Maik Salla 29.05.2002 Sk Altius 11,4   
4. Andry Harjakas 15.06.2003 Sk Altius 11,4   
5. Raimon Uibo 12.04.2003 Sk Altius 11,5   
 
60mtj T (2002-2003) 11m/40cm/5.50 
1. Mailis Salla 29.05.2002 Sk Altius 11,2   
2. Brigitta Paabo 09.08.2002 Sk Altius 11,5   
3. Laura Jõgi 27.04.2003 Sk Altius 11,8   
4. Anna Vikkisk 14.10.2002 Pärnu Kalevi Kjk 11,9   
5. Liisi Lembit 2004 Niidupargi Kjk 12,1   
6. Agnes Võsanurm 24.04.2002 Pärnu Kalevi Kjk 12,4   
7. Kaili Hansen 14.01.2003 Sk Altius 17,4   
 
Kõrgushüpe M 
1. Romet Mihkels 10.08.1983 Sk Altius 2.00   
2. Andre Ankru 27.05.1989 IND 1.95   
 
 
 
Peakohtunik  Priit NEEME 
Peasekretär Mihkel LEMBIT 


